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** Always consult the PCI catalog listings for detailed application and fitment information**

PCI (Preferred Components, Inc.) tests every single tensioner to be sure they all are functioning properly. Chains meet load standards and OEM 
profile requirements. Guide rails are all 100% profile matched to OEM chain paths for exacting positions to provide proper camshaft valve timing.  PCI 
is unparalleled in quality, dependability, and fit. This is done by controlling the quality in the USA where we do all of our own testing, developing, and in-
depth cataloging research of OEM applications.

PRODUCT ANNOUNCEMENTPRODUCT ANNOUNCEMENT

NOW AVAILABLE!NOW AVAILABLE!

C1254
C10142
R70200
R70201
T66360
T66361

Componet

Oil Pump Chain
Timing Chain
Timing Chain Tensioner Guide
Timing Chain Guide
Timing Chain Tensioner 
Oil Pump Chain Tensioner 

Description

1
1
1
1
1
1

Qty

NEW TIMING KIT

Part number

UPC: 709523201429
TS20142

709523012544
709523101422
709523702001
709523702018
709523663609
709523663616

UPC

NEW!!

LEXUS/TOYOTA 2.5L DOHC ENGINES 
2021-25
2019-25
2022-25
2022-25
2022-25
2023-25
2024-25

LEXUS
LEXUS
LEXUS
LEXUS
LEXUS
LEXUS
LEXUS

2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5

(2487cc)
(2487cc)
(2487cc)
(2487cc)
(2487cc)
(2487cc)
(2487cc)

ES
ES
NX
NX
NX
RX
RX

250
300h
250
350h
450h+
350h
450h+

2019-22
2018-25
2023-25
2020-25
2019-25
2021-25

TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA

2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5

(2487cc)
(2487cc)
(2487cc)
(2487cc)
(2487cc)
(2487cc)

Avalon
Camry
Crown
Highlander
RAV4
Sienna

Sprockets Not Included
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