

NEW TIMING KIT

LEXUS/TOYOTA 2.5L DOHC ENGINES

LEXUS 2.5 (2487cc)	2021-25	ES 250	TOYOTA 2.5 (2487cc)	2019-22	Avalon
LEXUS 2.5 (2487cc)	2019-25	ES 300h	TOYOTA 2.5 (2487cc)	2018-25	Camry
LEXUS 2.5 (2487cc)	2022-25	NX250	TOYOTA 2.5 (2487cc)	2023-25	Crown
LEXUS 2.5 (2487cc)	2022-25	NX350h	TOYOTA 2.5 (2487cc)	2020-25	Highlander
LEXUS 2.5 (2487cc)	2022-25	NX450h+	TOYOTA 2.5 (2487cc)	2019-25	RAV4
LEXUS 2.5 (2487cc)	2023-25	RX350h	TOYOTA 2.5 (2487cc)	2021-25	Sienna
LEXUS 2.5 (2487cc)	2024-25	RX450h+			



Sprockets Not Included

Part number
TS20142
UPC: 709523201429

NEW!!

Component	Description	Qty	UPC
C1254	Oil Pump Chain	1	709523012544
C10142	Timing Chain	1	709523101422
R70200	Timing Chain Tensioner Guide	1	709523702001
R70201	Timing Chain Guide	1	709523702018
T66360	Timing Chain Tensioner	1	709523663609
T66361	Oil Pump Chain Tensioner	1	709523663616

PCI (Preferred Components, Inc.) tests every single tensioner to be sure they all are functioning properly. Chains meet load standards and OEM profile requirements. Guide rails are all 100% profile matched to OEM chain paths for exacting positions to provide proper camshaft valve timing. PCI is unparalleled in quality, dependability, and fit. This is done by controlling the quality in the USA where we do all of our own testing, developing, and in-depth cataloging research of OEM applications.

**** Always consult the PCI catalog listings for detailed application and fitment information****